76
Contents
PCE-LSM laboratory balance (one of our models), weighing plate, mains adaptor and user’s manual; PCE-LSM 200 and PCE-LSM 2000 models with windshield
(For U.K. customers: incl. U.K. AC Mains Power Adaptor)
Model No. Description
PCE-LSM 200 PCE-LSM 200 Laboratory balance
PCE-LSM 2000 PCE-LSM 2000 Laboratory balance
PCE-LSM 6000 PCE-LSM 6000 Laboratory balance
VER-PCE-LSM M class II Legal for trade verification
CAL-PCE-LSM ISO certificate
PCE-LSM-TOL Option: Balance with weight tolerance function, with acoustic signal to reset the upper or lower value limits that can be established independently
(an installation of these option isn’t possible later)
PCE-SOFT-LSM Software with RS-232 cable
RS232-USB RS-232 to USB adaptor
PCE-BP1 Thermal printer with RS-232 data cable
PCE-AB-DB Density determination kit (only for PCE-LSM 200)
CW-F2-200 200 g calibration weight, class F2, tolerance ±3.0 mg, plastic box for the PCE-LSM 200 model
CW-F2-2000 2000 g calibration weight, class F2, tolerance ±30 mg, plastic box for the PCE-LSM 2000 and PCE-LSM 6000 models
Optional accessories
Laboratory Balances
Serie PCE-LSM
High quality, verifiable balance for laboratory

• Verifiable (through the regulating body)
Technical specifications
Contents
PCE-LS laboratory balance (one of our models), weighing plate, mains adaptor and user’s manual (For U.K. customers: incl. U.K. AC Mains Power Adaptor)
Model No. Description
PCE-LS 500 PCE-LS 500 Laboratory balance
PCE-LS 1000 PCE-LS 1000 Laboratory balance
PCE-LS 3000 PCE-LS 3000 Laboratory balance
VER-PCE-LS M class II Legal for trade verification
CAL-PCE-BS ISO certificate
PCE-LS-TOL Option: Balance with weight tolerance function, with acoustic signal to reset the upper or lower value limits that can be established independently
(an installation of these option isn’t possible later)
PCE-SOFT-LS Software with RS-232 cable
RS232-USB RS-232 to USB adaptor
PCE-BP1 Thermal printer with RS-232 data cable
CW-F1-500 Calibration weight of 500 g, class F1 tolerance ±2.5 mg, plastic box for PCE-LS 500 model
CW-M1-500 Calibration weight of 500 g, class M1, tolerance ±25 mg, plastic box for PCE-LS 1000 model
CW-F2-2000 Calibration weight of 2000 g, class F2, tolerance ±30 mg, plastic box for PCE-LS 3000 model
Model
Weight
range

• ISO certificate (optional) (to meet DIN ISO 9000 standard)
Technical specifications
The PCE-ABZ series analytical balance is a laboratory balance that accurately determines weight in grams and in milligrams. With the windshield, which is included in the delivery, external influences such as
air currents will be eliminated. The die cast aluminium enclosure is of solid design. With the help of optional software and cable, data can be transferred directly to a computer, which saves time and ensures
reading accuracy.
Contents
PCE-ABZ C analytical balance (one of our models), weighing plate, glass windshield, mains cable and user’s manual (For U.K. customers: incl. U.K. AC Mains Power Adaptor)
Model No. Description
PCE-ABZ 100C PCE-ABZ 100C Analytical balance
PCE-ABZ 200C PCE-ABZ 200C Analytical balance
CAL-PCE-ABZ ISO certificate
PCE-SOFT-ABZ Software with RS-232 cable
RS232-USB RS-232 to USB adaptor
PCE-BP1 Thermal printer with RS-232 data cable
PCE-SIA Antivibration table, 450 x 450 x 100 mm
CW-E2-100 Calibration weight of 100 g, class E2, tolerance ±0.15 mg, plastic box for PCE-ABZ 100 C model
CW-E2-200 Calibration weight of 200 g, class E2, tolerance ±0.30 mg, plastic box for PCE-ABZ 200C model
Model
Weight
range
Max